

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 14518-14519/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 783-784/2012

SOLANKI (CHAMAR) JAGDISH KHUSHALBHAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(for discharge of advocate on record and office report)

Date : 19/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Dr. J. P. Dhanda ,Adv.
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineer Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for discharge of advocate on record is
allowed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER