

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 783-784/2012

SOLANKI (CHAMAR)
JAGDISH KHUSHALBHAI ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 22185-22186/2011 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 25-01-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR
Dr. J.P. Dhanda, AOR
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Ms. Devyani Bhatt, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for hearing on 21st February, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)